
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 4 OF 12 - JUNE 19, 2010

450 Motocross

BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  335.0451

29 A. Short  335.4242

32 K. Cunningham  435.4983

10 T. Hahn  435.5394

18 D. Millsaps  435.5625

24 B. Metcalfe  435.8486

33 J. Grant  235.8927

46 R. Sipes  335.9078

1 C. Reed  435.9919

101 B. Townley  436.01910

23 J. Brayton  436.12111

712 M. Moss  336.21212

800 M. Alessi  536.28013

41 K. Regal  436.29914

122 D. Reardon  236.37515

57 J. Browne  436.62816

55 K. Chisholm  536.75717

134 T. Sewell  436.84718

8 G. Langston  236.88219

27 N. Wey  436.91720

88 R. Renner  436.93221

35 M. Goerke  237.01922

79 J. Sipes  337.20423

241 D. Anderson  437.21224

771 T. ODell  237.25825

42 B. Evans  337.40226

201 C. Rodriguez  437.46827

167 R. Mills  337.63928

251 J. Clark  437.70329

196 T. Wharton  637.74730

209 H. Harrison  337.80231

58 W. Peick  337.94332

958 A. De Jager  538.32633

606 R. Stewart  638.77234

376 R. Leybovich  238.87835

367 W. Shatrau  338.95936

247 T. Parks II  439.51037

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  442.9911

18 D. Millsaps  443.0332

33 J. Grant  243.0723

101 B. Townley  243.0964

800 M. Alessi  543.1025

23 J. Brayton  243.2346

24 B. Metcalfe  343.3917

55 K. Chisholm  543.5008

29 A. Short  243.5459

1 C. Reed  443.57910

27 N. Wey  543.58611

32 K. Cunningham  443.62912

167 R. Mills  243.78513

122 D. Reardon  244.16014

41 K. Regal  644.19515

10 T. Hahn  444.20016

46 R. Sipes  644.23617

134 T. Sewell  444.25618

712 M. Moss  344.50119

8 G. Langston  444.53620

771 T. ODell  444.55721

79 J. Sipes  344.64022

42 B. Evans  344.64323

35 M. Goerke  344.68824

88 R. Renner  244.99625

251 J. Clark  145.06326

57 J. Browne  345.18227

606 R. Stewart  345.27128

58 W. Peick  345.38329

196 T. Wharton  645.48830

209 H. Harrison  245.55131

241 D. Anderson  445.94432

201 C. Rodriguez  545.95933

247 T. Parks II  246.72834

367 W. Shatrau  246.77835

958 A. De Jager  346.97336

376 R. Leybovich  247.66437

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  342.2661

5 R. Dungey  442.3162

800 M. Alessi  342.5523

122 D. Reardon  242.8224

24 B. Metcalfe  442.9025

32 K. Cunningham  442.9116

18 D. Millsaps  242.9687

29 A. Short  243.0238

10 T. Hahn  443.1519

46 R. Sipes  443.22110

134 T. Sewell  243.24611

712 M. Moss  343.57612

8 G. Langston  243.58413

41 K. Regal  643.58514

55 K. Chisholm  543.64615

42 B. Evans  343.67216

88 R. Renner  243.71517

1 C. Reed  443.75318

35 M. Goerke  243.77119

101 B. Townley  243.84520

27 N. Wey  544.07121

771 T. ODell  144.22522

167 R. Mills  544.32023

57 J. Browne  444.34424

79 J. Sipes  244.40025

209 H. Harrison  644.41326

58 W. Peick  244.50427

23 J. Brayton  444.64928

196 T. Wharton  644.65629

241 D. Anderson  444.68530

606 R. Stewart  644.94831

251 J. Clark  444.98632

958 A. De Jager  245.11133

201 C. Rodriguez  445.17734

367 W. Shatrau  245.58935

376 R. Leybovich  546.12736

247 T. Parks II  246.98337
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